

*****Adopted***
AMENDMENT No. 1 PROPOSED TO**

House Bill NO. 895

By Representative(s) Moody

1 **AMEND** on lines 46 and 137 by deleting the word and figures
2 "November 1, 2003," and inserting the word and figures "January 1,
3 2005,"
4 **AMEND FURTHER** on line 57 by deleting the words "unit dose"
5 **AMEND FURTHER** on line 75 by changing "2004" to "2005"
6 **AMEND FURTHER** the title on line 10 by changing "2004" to
7 "2005"